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Artikkelnr.
74810202
74810606
74810808
74811212

www.hydroscand.no

Gjenge

NPT 1/8"F
NPT 3/8" F
NPT 1/2" F
NPT 3/4" F

Produktinfo Stal
Produktgruppe 700
Type T
Materiale Stal
Gjengetype NPT
Gjenge 2
NPT 1/8" F
NPT 3/8" F
NPT 1/2" F
NPT 3/4" F
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Gjenge 3

NPT 1/8"F
NPT 3/8" F
NPT 1/2" F
NPT 3/4" F
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